
Board of Director's 2021-2022

American Association of Caregiving Youth, Inc .

First Last Position Affiliation Mailing Address Telephone # Email

1 Mark
Balsom, Esq.                 

(6/18)
Director

Licensed Real Estate Agent  

Douglas Elliman

900 E. Atlantic Ave Suite 1     

Delray Beach, FL 33483

(561)278.5570 (w)    

(716) 698-6995 (m)
Mark.Balsom@elliman.com

2 Debralyn
Belletieri                

(11/18)
Treasurer Strikes

17592 Middle Lake Drive        

Boca Raton, FL 33496

(561) 699-6990 (m)    

(561) 368-2177 (w)  
debralyn2255@aol.com

3 Karen
Brill                           

(1/21)
Director

School Board of Palm 

Beach County

10154 White Water Lily Way   

Boynton Beach, FL 33437

(561) 307-6883 (h)    

(561) 222-1848 (m)
karen.brill@palmbeachschools.org

4 Althea
Largie Ceasor                         

(12/16)
Director

VP Financial Advisor  Merrill 

Lynch Wealth Management

2228 Ridgewood Circle          

Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411

(954) 422-2297 (m)     

(561) 282-6216 (h)  

(561) 361-3457 (w)

aczar1016@gmail.com

5 Gail
Eagle

(11/05)
Director

Marketing/Publishing 

Consultant

6622 NW 25th Way

Boca Raton, FL 33496
(561) 252-0699 (c)                   gaileagle3@gmail.com

6 Scott
Gottlieb, CPA            

(6/21)
Director Gottlieb CPA

1111 S. Ocean Blvd. #517   Boca 

Raton, FL 33432
(516) 383-2975 (m) scott@gottliebcpa.com

7 Jeffrey
Gordon, Esq.                    

(5/19)
Vice Chair

Lesser, Lesser, Landy & 

Smith

1325 SW 21st Ave.                

Boca Raton, FL 33486
(561)289-5005 (m) Jgordon@lesserlawfirm.com

8 Rosie
Inguanzo-Martin        

(5/16)
Chair

Founder/President/Ceo   

Allegiance Home Health

898 SW 22nd St.                     

Boca Raton, FL 33486

(561) 392-9402 (h)   

(561) 289-3771 (m)
rosie@ahhrehab.com

9
Isabel 

Parrado                    

(9/11)
Secretary 

Retired Professional School 

Counselor

723 Blueberry Drive           

Wellington, FL 33414
(561) 718-6763 (m) gators723bb@bellsouth.net

10
Daniel

Polen                        

(2/18)
Director

Business Development    

Photo & Go

9344 Bay Drive                      

Miami Beach, FL 33154
(561) 573-8783 (m) dannypolen@gmail.com

11

Dominique Renaud              (10/19) Director VP of Access      Trustbridge
5300 East Ave.                      

West Palm Beach, FL 33407

(561) 494-2128 (w)   

(561) 389-1254 (m-w)    

(561) 779-3332 (m)

drenaud@trustbridge.com

12

Connie
Siskowski, RN, PhD

(5/98)
President

President & Founder          

AACY

2021 NW 53rd St.

Boca Raton, FL 33496

(561) 391-7401 (w)  

(561) 715-6531 (m)   

(561) 997-2335 (h)

connie@aacy.org

13 Angela
Stevenson                  

(2/21)
Director

Senior Administrative 

Coordinator

1561 SW 21st Lane                  

Boca Raton, FL 33486
(919) 815-0897 (m)       astevenson@avalonbay.com

BOD Updated 6.25.21      Terms are 3 Years Renewable
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